
From To From To

5000 1 5000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

5000 5001 10000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

70000 10001 80000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

5000 80001 85000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

720000 85001 805000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

240000 805001 1045000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

240000 1045001 1285000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

912000 1285001 2197000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/20 Demat

678000 2197001 2875000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

288000 2875001 3163000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/20 Demat

210700 3163001 3373700 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

200 3373701 3373900 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

400 3373901 3374300 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

300 3374301 3374600 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

400 3374601 3375000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

480000 3375001 3855000 F & L 26/Sep/17 10/Oct/18 Demat

1500000 3374601 4874600 F - - Demat

5355000 Total
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